Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Termination and Splicing
1
© 2002-2021, AFL, all rights reserved. 1790, Revision 3, 10.05.21
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FUSEConnect® Fusion-Spliced,
Field Installable Connectors

   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FUSEConnect® Fusion-Spliced, Field Installable Connectors
Ordering Information
CONNECTOR
TYPE
BOOT TYPE
AFL NO.*
UPC SM
(Blue)
APC SM
(Green)
PC 62.5 μm MM
(Beige)
PC 50 μm MM
(Black)
PC 50 μm LOMMF
(AQUA)**
SC
900 μm FUSE-SC9SMU-6 FUSE-SC9SMA-6 FUSE-SC9M62-6 FUSE-SC9M50-6 FUSE-SC9M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-SC3SMU-6 FUSE-SC3SMA-6 FUSE-SC3M62-6 FUSE-SC3M50-6 FUSE-SC3M50L-6
4.8 mm FUSE-SC48SMU-6 FUSE-SC48SMA-6 — — —
LC
900 μm FUSE-LC9SMU-6 FUSE-LC9SMA-6 FUSE-LC9M62-6 FUSE-LC9M50-6 FUSE-LC9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-LC2SMU-6 FUSE-LC2SMA-6 FUSE-LC2M62-6 FUSE-LC2M50-6 FUSE-LC2M50L-6
FC
900 μm FUSE-FC9SMU-6 — FUSE-FC9M62-6 FUSE-FC9M50-6 FUSE-FC9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-FC2SMU-6 — FUSE-FC2M62-6 FUSE-FC2M50-6 FUSE-FC2M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-FC3SMU-6 — FUSE-FC3M62-6 FUSE-FC3M50-6 FUSE-FC3M50L-6
ST
900 μm FUSE-ST9SMU-6 — FUSE-ST9M62-6 FUSE-ST9M50-6 FUSE-ST9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-ST2SMU-6 — FUSE-ST2M62-6 FUSE-ST2M50-6 FUSE-ST2M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-ST3SMU-6 — FUSE-ST3M62-6 FUSE-ST3M50-6 FUSE-ST3M50L-6
* AFL NO. is for one pack of 6 pieces     ** Laser Optimised MM Fibre (LOMMF) compatible with OM3 and OM4 fibres
Contact AFL for further details.
Temperature Specifications
TEMPERATURE RANGE